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WEWELER MBS-F Ø146 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 

No. 
PART No. DESCRIPTION APPLICATION 

  

 

RIDE HEIGHT 

  270 310 340 390 

1 WT001UWN215 HANGER      215mm 2 2   

1 WUT001MWN290 HANGER      290mm   2  

1 WUT001MWN340 HANGER      340mm    2 

2 WUT010A19K_B WEAR PLATE 4 4 4 4 

4 WUT006L84Z AXLE SEAT     LEFT 1 1 1 1 

5 WUT006R84Z AXLE SEAT     RIGHT 1 1 1 1 

6 WUT005A87Z_C U-BOLT PLATE     FRONT 2 2 2 2 

7 WUT005A86Z U-BOLT PLATE     REAR 2 2 2 2 

8 WF001A037PO75 TRAILING ARM 2    

8 WF001A037PW75 TRAILING ARM  2 2 2 

9 WUBS22B029G_A U-BOLT 4 4 4 4 

10 WC281092 NUT (U-BOLT) 8 8 8 8 

12 WD8A91-2244W_A SHOCK ABSORBER 2  2 2 

12 WD8K91-2687W SHOCK ABSORBER  2   

13 WUS04200BP AIRSPRING 2 2 2 2 

14 WC275128G BOLT (SHOCK ABSORBER UPPER) 2 2 2 2 

15 WC330063 NUT  4 4 4 4 

16 WC275126G BOLT (SHOCK ABSORBER LOWER) 2 2 2 2 

17 W301389G WASHER 4 4 4 4 

18 WUBB27W002G PIVOT BOLT 2 2 2 2 

19 WUBM27N006ZN NUT 2 2 2 2 

20 WUT009A09G WASHER 2 2 2 2 

21.1 WUBB12W017G THREADED ROD 2 2 2 2 

22 WC275612 BOLT 4 4 4 4 

24 WC301348 WASHER 10 10 10 10 

25 WC330021 NUT 10 10 10 10 

29 WUT999A124Z PLATE 2 2 2 2 

30 WUT003A98K AIRSPRING SUPPORT OFFSET 2 2 2 2 

33 WUT011A15B042 PEDESTAL    2 

35 WUT996A17A BRACING     (WELD-ON) 2 2 2 2 

39 WUT999A99Z DOWEL 2 2 2 2 
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WEWELER MBS-W Ø127 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 

No. 
PART No. DESCRIPTION APPLICATION 

   RIDE HEIGHT 

   340 

1 WUT001MWN290 HANGER      290mm 2 

2 WUT010A19K_B WEAR PLATE 4 

4 WUT006L73B_A AXLE SEAT     LEFT 1 

5 WUT006R73B_A AXLE SEAT     RIGHT 1 

6 WUT005A87Z_C U-BOLT PLATE     FRONT 2 

7 WUT005A86Z U-BOLT PLATE     REAR 2 

8 WF001A037PW75 TRAILING ARM 2 

9 WB001M22B013 U-BOLT 4 

10 WC281092 NUT (U-BOLT) 8 

12 WD8A91-2244W_A SHOCK ABSORBER 2 

13 WUS04200BP AIRSPRING 2 

14 WC275128G BOLT (SHOCK ABSORBER UPPER) 2 

15 WC330063 NUT  4 

16 WC275126G BOLT (SHOCK ABSORBER LOWER) 2 

17 WC301389G WASHER 4 

18 WUBB27W002G PIVOT BOLT 2 

19 WUBM27N006ZN NUT 2 

20 WUT009A09G WASHER 2 

21.1 WUBB12W017G THREADED ROD 2 

22 WC275612 BOLT 4 

24 WC301348 WASHER 10 

25 WC330021 NUT 10 

29 WUT999A124Z PLATE 2 

30 WUT003A98K AIRSPRING SUPPORT OFFSET 2 

35 WUT996A17A BRACING     (WELD-ON) 2 

39 WUT999A99Z DOWEL 2 
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